BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

Authorize Single Source Procurement of Hamilton Microlab Series Manufacturer-Specific Instrumentation,
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |Maintenance, Consumables, and Supplies for the Public Health Laboratory (Districts: All)
ATTACHMENTS: N/ A
ORIGINATING DEPT:  |HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES AGENCY
Approval Signature Signature Verification
KMM?%W Kimberly Giardina
E-signed 2025-01-16 03:14PM PST
kimberly.giardina@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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Allen Hunsberger (Jan 17, 2025 10:48 PST)

E-signed 2025-01-16 07:22PM PST
Patty.Danon@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
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Amy.Thompson@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kathleen Mendoza
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Kathleen.Mendoza@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Katherine Hart
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Katherine.Hart@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Allen Hunsberger
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Allen.Hunsberger@sdcounty.ca.gov
County of San Diego, Assistant
Director, Purchasing and Contractin




